
Date Lodging

Feb. 8 (Fri)

（Day 1）
Arrival at Narita airport Tokyo

3:00

5:00

6:00

Arrive at Narita airport by 3 P.M.

Orientation  (at O.M.Y.C)

Tokyo city tuor Ⅰ(Toko tower )

O.M.Y.C

Feb. 9 (Sat)

（Day 2）

9:30~

6:30
TOKYO City tourⅡ

(Kokyomae Hiroba/Ashakusa/Akihabara)

9:30~

6:30

TOKYO City tour Ⅲ

(Shibuya/Harajuku/Meijishrin)
O.M.Y.C

Feb. 10 (Sun)

（Day 3）

9:30

10:00

Check out

Bound for Sendai
3:00 Homestay Experience

(Minamisanriku-Cho)
Homestay

Feb. 11 (Mon)

（Day 4）

9:00~

11:30
Experience activities

 2:30

4:00

Sendai city Tour

Arrival at Hotel
Hotel Green

Chain Sendai

Feb. 12 (Tue)

（Day 5）

8:50

10:30
Japanese Lesson①

Japanese Lesson②

12:10

1:30

Welcome Party

Japanese Lesson➂④

Hotel Green

Chain Sendai

Feb. 13 (Wed)

（Day 6）

8:50

10:30
Japanese Lesson⑤

Japanese Lesson➅

 1:00

6:00
Japanese Lesson⑦⑧

Exchange party
Hotel Green

Chain Sendai

Feb. 14 (Thu)

（Day 7）

8:50

10:30
Japanese Lesson⑨

Japanese Lesson⑩
1:30 Laboratory visit

Hotel Green

Chain Sendai

Feb. 15 (Fri)

（Day 8）
9:00

Presentations  &  Graduation

ceremony

1:00

2:30

Farewell Lunch

Tour of Matsushima
Onsen Hotel

Feb. 16 (Sat)

（Day 9）
9:30 Japanese Flower Arrangement Experience

3:00

10:50

Japanese Tea Ceremony Experience

Bound for Narita Airpot
Bus

Feb. 17 (Sun)

（Day 10）
6:00 Arrival at Narita airport Tokyo Departure

※Contents of the program are subject to change depending on conditions. We thank you for your understanding.

※An instructor (guide) will accompany the tour

For further information, see the homepage below

http://tta-foundation.org/

KEYAKI Program Winter 2019（February 8~February 17）

A.M. P.M.


